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INTER-LUMEN Sp.).
91-328 t6dz

Polna 14/16

Tel. 42 611-64-17,19

Dane aktualne na dzien: 04-05-2024 01:12

Link do produktu: https://www.interlumen.com/lampka-biurkowa-biala-g635-35w-brilum-7240-p-15196.html

Opis produktu

Lampka biurkowa biata G6.35 35W

Brilum 7240

Cena internetowa brutto
Cena internetowa netto
Cena detaliczna
Dostepnos¢

Czas wysyiki

Nasz symbol

Kod producenta

Kod EAN

PKWiU

Producent

Dostepnos¢

Negocjacja

88,00 PLN

71,54 PLN

90,00 PLN

Do wysprzedania
24 godziny

E566
LH-724000-10
5905148722409
27.40.22.0
BRILUM

Do wysprzedania
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